LEGGE 69/18.6.2009
[MESE DI SETTEMBRE 2012

VIGILANZA URBANA 21,33% 78,67%
DEMOGRAFICO-

ASILO NIDO 4,55% 95,45%
RAGIONERIA-TRIBUTI|  31,05% 68,95%
TECNICO

URBANISTICO 2,86% 97,14%
TECNICO

AMBIENTALE 9,60% 90,40%
SEGRETERIA-

PERSONALE-

PROTOCOLLO-

SERVIZI SCOLASTICI 18,00% 82,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%



